
2/16
10:00am

1/19
10:00am

4/20
10:00am

3/16
10:00am

6/15
10:00am

5/18
10:00am

8/17
10:00am

7/20
10:00am

10/19
10:00am

9/21
10:00am

12/7
10:00am

11/16
10:00am

2/13
4:30pm

1/9
4:30pm

4/10
5:30pm

3/13
4:30pm

6/12
5:30pm

5/8
5:30pm

8/14
4:30pm

7/10
4:30pm

10/9
4:30pm

9/11
4:30pm

12/4
4:30pm

11/20
4:30pm

2/20
4:30pm

1/16
4:30pm

4/17
5:30pm

3/20
4:30pm

6/19
5:30pm

5/15
5:30pm

8/21
4:30pm

7/17
4:30pm

10/16
4:30pm

9/18
4:30pm

12/4
4:30pm

11/20
4:30pm

2/27
4:30pm

1/23
4:30pm

4/24
5:30pm

3/27
4:30pm

6/26
5:30pm

5/22
5:30pm

8/28
4:30pm

7/24
4:30pm

10/23
4:30pm

9/25
4:30pm

12/4
4:30pm

11/20
4:30pm

W
oo

db
ur

n

Wi
lso

nv
ill

e
Sh

er
wo

od
G

re
sh

am

Workshops  2019 Calendar

February						       	
Scent-sational Topiary

January 						   
Life’s A Beach

April 							     
Succulent Wreath

March							        
Sweet Strawberries

June 							     
Knotty Macramé

May 							     
Bloomin’ Beautiful

August 							     
Crafting Containers

July 							     
Terrarium Desert

October 						   
Succulent Pumpkins

September						       
Tea Time

December 						    
Holiday Wreaths

November 						    
Totally Tillandsia

Join us for midweek fun when we pair local wine with 
hands-on projects at our Wine & Workshop Wednesdays 
at Al’s of Wilsonville, Sherwood, & Gresham. 
New this year, join us at Al’s of Woodburn where we’ll 
give these projects a Saturday brunch twist with pastries 
and mimosas!  Prices can vary between projects, and 
registration is required.  To learn more and register, please 
visit 
als-gardencenter.com/events


