Workshops 2019 Calendar

Join us for midweek fun when we pair local wine with hands-on projects at our Wine & Workshop Wednesdays at Al's of Wilsonville, Sherwood, & Gresham.

New this year, join us at Al's of Woodburn where we'll give these projects a Saturday brunch twist with pastries and mimosas! Prices can vary between projects, and registration is required. To learn more and register, please visit

als-gardencenter.com/events





		n # norr	ie
Wisawille	Sherun	Day 1995	ans
Mar.	Reg	70.	
	Ų	~	

1/19	1/9	1/16	1/23	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
2/16	2/13	2/20	2/27	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
3/16	3/13	3/20	3/27	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
4/20 10:00am	4/10 5:30pm	4/17 5:30pm	4/24 5:30pm	
5/18 10:00am	5/8 5:30pm	5/15 5:30pm	5/22 5:30pm	
6/15 10:00am	6/12 5:30pm	6/19 5:30pm	6/26 5:30pm	
7/20	7/10	7/17	7/24	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
8/17	8/14	8/21	8/28	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
9/21	9/11	9/18	9/25	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
10/19	10/9	10/16	10/23	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
11/16	11/20	11/20	11/20	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
12/7	12/4	12/4	12/4	
10:00am	4:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	
	10:00am 2/16 10:00am 3/16 10:00am 4/20 10:00am 5/18 10:00am 6/15 10:00am 7/20 10:00am 8/17 10:00am 9/21 10:00am 10/19 10:00am 11/16 10:00am	10:00am 4:30pm 2/16 10:00am 2/13 10:00am 4:30pm 3/16 10:00am 4:30pm 4/20 10:00am 5:30pm 5/18 10:00am 5:30pm 6/15 10:00am 5:30pm 7/20 10:00am 7/10 10:00am 4:30pm 8/17 10:00am 4:30pm 9/21 10:00am 4:30pm 10/19 10:00am 10/9 10:00am 11/20 11/20 11/20 12/7 12/4	10:00am 4:30pm 4:30pm 2/16 10:00am 2/13 4:30pm 2/20 4:30pm 3/16 10:00am 3/13 4:30pm 3/20 4:30pm 4/20 10:00am 4/10 5:30pm 4/17 5:30pm 5/18 10:00am 5/8 5:30pm 5/15 5:30pm 6/15 10:00am 6/12 5:30pm 6/19 5:30pm 7/20 10:00am 7/10 4:30pm 7/17 4:30pm 8/17 10:00am 8/14 4:30pm 8/21 4:30pm 9/21 10:00am 9/11 4:30pm 9/18 4:30pm 10/19 10:00am 10/9 4:30pm 4:30pm 11/16 10:00am 11/20 4:30pm 4:30pm 12/7 12/4 12/4	10:00am 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 2/16 10:00am 2/13 4:30pm 2/20 4:30pm 2/27 4:30pm 3/16 10:00am 3/13 4:30pm 3/20 4:30pm 3/27 4:30pm 4/20 10:00am 4/10 5:30pm 4/17 5:30pm 4/24 5:30pm 5/18 10:00am 5/8 5:30pm 5/15 5:30pm 5/22 5:30pm 6/15 10:00am 6/12 5:30pm 6/19 5:30pm 6/26 5:30pm 7/20 10:00am 7/10 4:30pm 7/17 4:30pm 7/24 4:30pm 8/17 10:00am 8/14 4:30pm 8/21 4:30pm 8/28 4:30pm 9/21 10:00am 9/11 4:30pm 9/18 4:30pm 9/25 4:30pm 10/19 10:00am 10/9 4:30pm 10/16 4:30pm 10/23 4:30pm 11/16 10:00am 11/20 4:30pm 11/20 4:30pm 11/20 4:30pm